
b	
  #	
   Class	
   Dates	
   Price	
   Times	
   Grades	
   Contact	
  

1	
  

3rd	
  –	
  4th	
  
Flag	
  
Football	
  
League	
  

Mondays	
  	
  10/12,	
  
10/19,	
  10/26,	
  	
  11/2,	
  
11/9,	
  11/16	
  

$50	
  –	
  Cash	
   3:50	
  -­‐	
  5:00	
  
PM	
  

3rd	
  –	
  4th	
  
Boys	
  

For	
  more	
  information	
  contact	
  Coach	
  
Kenny	
  Myers	
  at	
  KMyers@TAPhila.org	
  

2	
  
Art	
   Mondays	
  	
  10/12,	
  

10/19,	
  10/26,	
  	
  11/2	
  
$55	
  –	
  Includes	
  materials	
   3:50	
  -­‐	
  5:30	
  

PM	
  
1st	
  –	
  3rd	
  
&	
  4th	
  –	
  
5th	
  Girls	
  

Contact	
  Morah	
  Rachel	
  with	
  any	
  
questions-­‐	
  rrraeee@yahoo.com	
  or	
  
215-­‐801-­‐6067	
  

3	
  
Baking	
  and	
  
Cooking	
  
(Boys)	
  

Mondays	
  10/12,	
  
10/19,	
  10/26,	
  11/2	
  

$40	
   3:50	
  –	
  
5:00	
  PM	
  

1st	
  –	
  5th	
  
Boys	
  

For	
  more	
  information	
  contact	
  Gladys	
  
at	
  nanask@comcast.net	
  

4	
  
Baking	
  and	
  
Cooking	
  
(Girls)	
  

Mondays	
  11/16,	
  
11/23,	
  11/30,	
  12/7	
  

$40	
   3:50	
  –	
  
5:00	
  PM	
  

1st	
  –	
  5th	
  
Girls	
  

For	
  more	
  information	
  contact	
  Gladys	
  
at	
  nanask@comcast.net	
  

5	
  
1st	
  –	
  2nd	
  
Soccer	
  
League	
  

Tuesdays	
  10/13,	
  
10/20,	
  10/27,	
  11/3,	
  
11/10,	
  11/17	
  

$50	
  –	
  Cash	
   3:50	
  -­‐	
  5:00	
  
PM	
  

1st	
  –	
  2nd	
   For	
  more	
  information	
  contact	
  Coach	
  
Kenny	
  Myers	
  at	
  KMyers@TAPhila.org	
  

6	
  

Gymnastics	
  Tuesdays	
  10/13,	
  
10/20,	
  10/27,	
  11/3,	
  
11/10,	
  11/17,	
  11/24,	
  
12/1	
  	
  

$120	
   3:50	
  -­‐	
  5:00	
  
PM	
  

3Y	
  -­‐	
  K	
   For	
  more	
  information	
  contact	
  Tara	
  
Goldstein	
  at	
  
tara.goldstein@gmail.com	
  

7	
  

Zumba	
   Tuesdays	
  10/13,	
  
10/20,	
  10/27,	
  11/3,	
  
11/10,	
  11/17,	
  11/24,	
  
12/1	
  
	
  

$120	
   4:20	
  –	
  
5:05	
  PM	
  

K	
  –	
  5th	
  
Girls	
  

For	
  more	
  information	
  contact	
  Dahlia	
  
Silberg	
  at	
  dahlia.n.silberg@gmail.com	
  



8	
  

Cheng's	
  
Martial	
  
Arts	
  School	
  
Boys	
  

Tuesdays	
  10/13,	
  
10/20,	
  10/27,	
  11/3,	
  
11/10,	
  11/17,	
  11/24,	
  
12/1,	
  12/8,	
  12/15	
  

$100	
  for	
  the	
  10	
  classes.	
  
$37	
  -­‐	
  Uniform	
  &	
  white	
  
belt.	
  $35	
  -­‐	
  Testing	
  fee	
  
(as	
  appropriate,	
  
estimated	
  once	
  per	
  
year,	
  payment	
  is	
  due	
  
only	
  if	
  student	
  will	
  be	
  
testing)	
  

3:50	
  -­‐	
  5:00	
  
PM	
  

1st	
  -­‐	
  5th	
  
Boys	
  

Paul	
  Cheng	
  at	
  
paulc@chengsmartialarts.com	
  or	
  
610-­‐622-­‐5260	
  
www.chengsmartialarts.com	
  

9	
  
4Y	
  –	
  K	
  
Soccer	
  
Clinic	
  

Wednesdays	
  10/14,	
  
10/21,	
  10/28,	
  11/4,	
  
11/11	
  

$50	
  -­‐	
  Cash	
   3:50	
  -­‐	
  5:00	
  
PM	
  

4Y	
  -­‐	
  K	
   For	
  more	
  information	
  contact	
  Coach	
  
Kenny	
  Myers	
  at	
  KMyers@TAPhila.org	
  

10	
  

Cheng's	
  
Martial	
  
Arts	
  School	
  
Girls	
  

Wednesdays	
  10/14,	
  
10/21,	
  10/28,	
  11/4,	
  
11/11,	
  11/18,	
  12/2,	
  
12/9,	
  12/16,	
  12/23	
  

$100	
  for	
  the	
  10	
  classes.	
  
$37	
  -­‐	
  Uniform	
  &	
  white	
  
belt.	
  $35	
  -­‐	
  Testing	
  fee	
  
(as	
  appropriate,	
  
estimated	
  once	
  per	
  
year,	
  payment	
  is	
  due	
  
only	
  if	
  student	
  will	
  be	
  
testing)	
  

3:50	
  -­‐	
  5:00	
  
PM	
  

1st	
  -­‐	
  5th	
  
Girls	
  

Paul	
  Cheng	
  at	
  
paulc@chengsmartialarts.com	
  or	
  
610-­‐622-­‐5260	
  
www.chengsmartialarts.com	
  
	
  

11	
  

Video	
  
Producing	
  

Wednesdays	
  10/14,	
  
10/21,	
  10/28,	
  11/4,	
  
11/11,	
  11/18,	
  12/2,	
  
12/9,	
  12/16,	
  12/23	
  

$125	
  –	
  Includes	
  all	
  
materials	
  

4:45	
  -­‐	
  5:45	
  
PM	
  

MSB	
   For	
  more	
  information	
  contact	
  Tyrik	
  
Smith	
  at	
  
Tyrik.Smith@thosethatdream.com	
  

12	
  

5th	
  Grade	
  
Football	
  
League	
  

Thursdays	
  10/15,	
  
10/22,	
  10/29,	
  11/5,	
  
11/12,	
  11/19	
  

$50	
  -­‐	
  Cash	
   3:50	
  –	
  
5:00	
  PM	
  

5th	
  Boys	
   For	
  more	
  information	
  contact	
  Coach	
  
Kenny	
  Myers	
  at	
  KMyers@TAPhila.org	
  



13	
  

Gymnastics	
  Thursdays	
  10/15,	
  
10/22,	
  10/29,	
  11/5,	
  
11/12,	
  11/19,	
  12/3,	
  
12/10	
  

$120	
   3:50	
  -­‐	
  5:00	
  
PM	
  

1st	
  –	
  5th	
  
Girls	
  

For	
  more	
  information	
  contact	
  Tara	
  
Goldstein	
  at	
  
tara.goldstein@gmail.com	
  

14	
  
MSB	
  Soccer	
  
League	
  

Monday	
  and	
  
Wednesdays	
  
September	
  –	
  October	
  	
  

$150	
   4:50	
  –	
  
6:15	
  PM	
  

MSB	
   For	
  more	
  information	
  contact	
  Coach	
  
Kenny	
  Myers	
  at	
  Kmyers@TAPhila.org	
  

15	
  
MSG	
  
Soccer	
  
League	
  

Tuesdays	
  and	
  
Thursdays	
  September	
  
-­‐	
  October	
  

$150	
   5:00	
  –	
  
6:15	
  PM	
  

5G	
  -­‐	
  
MSG	
  

For	
  more	
  information	
  contact	
  Coach	
  
Kenny	
  Myers	
  at	
  KMyers@TAPhila.org	
  



Child’s	
  Name:	
  ______________________________________________	
   Grade:	
  ________________________	
   M/F:	
  _________________	
  

Club	
  #’s:	
  ___________,	
   ___________,	
   ___________, ___________, ___________, 
	
  
	
   	
  
	
  
Child’s	
  Name:	
  ______________________________________________	
   Grade:	
  ________________________	
   M/F:	
  _________________	
  
	
  
Club	
  #’s:	
  ___________,	
   ___________,	
   ___________, ___________, ___________, 
	
  
	
  
	
  
Child’s	
  Name:	
  ______________________________________________	
   Grade:	
  ________________________	
   M/F:	
  _________________	
  
	
  
Club	
  #’s:	
  ___________,	
   ___________,	
   ___________, ___________, ___________, 
	
  
	
  
	
  
Child’s	
  Name:	
  ______________________________________________	
   Grade:	
  ________________________	
   M/F:	
  _________________	
  
	
  
Club	
  #’s:	
  ___________,	
   ___________,	
   ___________, ___________, ___________, 
	
  
	
  
	
  
Contact	
  Name:__________________________________________________	
   	
   Phone	
  Number:	
  _________________________________________	
  
	
  
Home	
  Address:	
  _________________________________________________	
   	
   E-­‐mail	
  address:	
  __________________________________________	
  
	
  
	
   	
   _________________________________________________	
  
	
  
How	
  your	
  child	
  will	
  get	
  home:	
  ______________________________________________________________________________________________________	
  
	
  
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________	
  


