b #	Class	Dates	Price	Times	Grades	Contact
1	Flag	Mondays 10/12, 10/19, 10/26, 11/2, 11/9, 11/16	\$50 – Cash	3:50 - 5:00 PM	3 rd – 4 th Boys	For more information contact Coach Kenny Myers at KMyers@TAPhila.org
2		Mondays 10/12, 10/19, 10/26, 11/2	\$55 – Includes materials	PM	& 4 th –	Contact Morah Rachel with any questions- rrraeee@yahoo.com or 215-801-6067
3		Mondays 10/12, 10/19, 10/26, 11/2	\$40			For more information contact Gladys at nanask@comcast.net
4	_	Mondays 11/16, 11/23, 11/30, 12/7	\$40		1 st – 5 th Girls	For more information contact Gladys at nanask@comcast.net
5	Soccer	Tuesdays 10/13, 10/20, 10/27, 11/3, 11/10, 11/17	\$50 – Cash	3:50 - 5:00 PM	1 st – 2 nd	For more information contact Coach Kenny Myers at KMyers@TAPhila.org
6		Tuesdays 10/13, 10/20, 10/27, 11/3, 11/10, 11/17, 11/24, 12/1	\$120	3:50 - 5:00 PM	3Y - K	For more information contact Tara Goldstein at tara.goldstein@gmail.com
7		Tuesdays 10/13, 10/20, 10/27, 11/3, 11/10, 11/17, 11/24, 12/1	\$120		K – 5 th Girls	For more information contact Dahlia Silberg at dahlia.n.silberg@gmail.com

	Cheng's	Tuesdays 10/13,	\$100 for the 10 classes.	3:50 - 5:00 1st - 5th		Paul Cheng at	
8	Arts School	10/20, 10/27, 11/3, 11/10, 11/17, 11/24, 12/1, 12/8, 12/15	\$37 - Uniform & white belt. \$35 - Testing fee (as appropriate, estimated once per year, payment is due only if student will be testing)	PM	·	paulc@chengsmartialarts.com or 610-622-5260 www.chengsmartialarts.com	
9	Soccer	Wednesdays 10/14, 10/21, 10/28, 11/4, 11/11	\$50 - Cash	3:50 - 5:00 PM		For more information contact Coach Kenny Myers at KMyers@TAPhila.org	
10	Martial Arts School	Wednesdays 10/14, 10/21, 10/28, 11/4, 11/11, 11/18, 12/2, 12/9, 12/16, 12/23	\$100 for the 10 classes. \$37 - Uniform & white belt. \$35 - Testing fee (as appropriate, estimated once per year, payment is due only if student will be testing)		Girls	Paul Cheng at paulc@chengsmartialarts.com or 610-622-5260 www.chengsmartialarts.com	
11	Producing	Wednesdays 10/14, 10/21, 10/28, 11/4, 11/11, 11/18, 12/2, 12/9, 12/16, 12/23	\$125 – Includes all materials	4:45 - 5:45 PM		For more information contact Tyrik Smith at Tyrik.Smith@thosethatdream.com	
12	5 th Grade Football	Thursdays 10/15, 10/22, 10/29, 11/5, 11/12, 11/19	\$50 - Cash	3:50 – 5:00 PM	•	For more information contact Coach Kenny Myers at KMyers@TAPhila.org	

	1 -	, , ,	\$120	3:50 - 5:00		For more information contact Tara
13		10/22, 10/29, 11/5,		PM	Girls	Goldstein at
		11/12, 11/19, 12/3,				tara.goldstein@gmail.com
		12/10				
14	MSB Soccer	Monday and	\$150	4:50 –	MSB	For more information contact Coach
	League	Wednesdays		6:15 PM		Kenny Myers at Kmyers@TAPhila.org
		September – October				
1 5	MSG	Tuesdays and	\$150	5:00 –	5G -	For more information contact Coach
	Soccer	Thursdays September		6:15 PM	MSG	Kenny Myers at KMyers@TAPhila.org
	League	- October				

Child's Name:	Grade:		M/F:	
Club #'s:,,,,,				
Child's Name:	Grade:		M/F:	
Club #'s:,,,,,				
Child's Name:	Grade:		M/F:	
Club #'s:,,,,,				
Child's Name:	Grade:		M/F:	
Club #'s:,,,,				
Contact Name:		Phone Number:		
Home Address:		E-mail address:		
How your child will get home:				